Planetary Protection Subcommittee Agenda
Goddard Space Flight Center
8800 Greenbelt Road, Greenbelt, MD 20771

November 12-13, 2013

Nov 12, 2013 GSFC Building 28 (Room E210) (7 minute walk to Bldg 21 cafeteria)

Dial in: 866-625-7921, Passcode: 9515434

WebEXx link: https://nasa.webex.com/

Date: Tuesday, November 12, 2013

Meeting Number: 990 787 342
Meeting Password: PPS111220131!

9:00 am
9:10 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:15am
12:00 noon
1:15 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm

Welcome, Orientation, Introductions

Words from the Chair

Remarks from NASA Chief Scientist

HEO and Planetary Protection

Break

Planetary Protection at NASA: Issues and Status
Planetary Protection at ESA: Issues and Status
Lunch

Planetary Science Division Status

S&MA Technical Authority

Discussion

Break

SAM presentation

ExoMars/MOMA presentation

Discussion

Adjourn for the Day

Time: 9:00 am, Eastern Standard Time (New York, GMT-05:00)

G. Allen and, HQ

Eugene Levy, Rice Univ.
E. Stofan

C. Conley/B. Siegel, HEO

C. Conley, PPO/HQ
G. Kminek, ESA

J. Green
D. Healey
E. Levy/G. Allen

P. Mahaffy
G. Kminek
E. Levy/G. Allen



Planetary Protection Subcommittee Agenda
Goddard Space Flight Center
8800 Greenbelt Road, Greenbelt, MD 20771

November 12-13, 2013

November 13, GSFC Building 21 (Rooms 183A and B) (Cafeteria on first floor)

Dial in: 866-625-7921, Passcode: 9515434

WebEX link: https://nasa.webex.com/

Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2013

Meeting Number: 999 279 440
Meeting Password: PPS111320132!

8:30 am
8:45 am

10:00 am
10:15 am

11:15 am
11:30 am

12:00 noon
1:20 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
4:00 pm

Overview of the Day

Mars 2020 Mission

- Science Definition Team

- Where we are going

Break

Continuation of life detection mission discussion
- Intro to life detection mission workshop

- How to organize study group?

- NRC meeting of experts? Other?

Discussion

Continuation of life detection mission discussion
- Process to nominate participants

- Dates?

- Other

Lunch/Tour SAM laboratory

Discussion

Recommendations; next meeting dates

Recap

Adjourn

Time: 8:30 am, Eastern Standard Time (New York, GMT-05:00)

E. Levy/G. Allen
C. Conley/all
Mitch Schulte

Michael Meyer

E Levy/ C Conley

E. Levy/G. Allen
E. Levy/C. Conley

E. Levy/C. Conley
E. Levy/G. Allen
E. Levy/G. Allen



